
 
 

Running Specialists 

Rob Gruttadauria DPT Providence, RI rgruttadauria@highbarhealth.com 

Josh Ambeau DPT Westerly, RI imanning@highbarhealth.com  

Jaimie Goss DPT Plainville, MA jambeau@highbarhealth.com  

Kourtney Wallick DPT Warren (Main St.) kwallick@highbarhealth.com  

Michelle Fuleky DPT South Kingstown, RI mfuleky@highbarhealth.com  

Kevin Alexander DPT North Kingstown, RI kalexander@highbarhealth.com  

Andrew Horton DPT East Greenwich, RI ahorton@highbarhealth.com  

Reid Holden DPT Attleboro, MA rholden@highbarhealth.com  

Bobby Dattilo DPT Warren (Metacom Ave), RI rdattilo@highbarhealth.com  

Victor Sandman DPT Middletown, RI vsandman@highbarhealth.com  

Molly Douglass DPT Cranston, RI mdouglass@highbarhealth.com  

Jenny Romano-Joseph DPT Seekonk, MA Jromano-joseph@highbarhealth.com  

Lynn Johnson MSPT Plainville, MA ljohnson@highbarhealth.com   

Emma Alfred Warren (Main St.), RI ealfred@highbarhealth.com  

Brendan Boyle DPT Plainville, MA bboyle@highbarhealth.com  
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